Comments and numbers refer to continuing operations unless otherwise stated.

SANDVIK: Interim report on the first quarter 2023

REPORTED (SEK M)

REPORTED (SEK M)

ORDER INTAKE

REVENUES

34,363

30,968

15,000

110,000

120,000

130,000

10,000

20,000
80,000

0

5,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

10,000

0

90,000

60,000

70,000

100,000

Q1

2019*

MSEK

Q2Q3 Q1

2021*

Q4Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1

2020*

Q2 Q4 Q1

2022*

Q2 Q3 Q4Q3 Q1

2023

REVENUES, REPORTED

ORDER INTAKE, REPORTED ORDER INTAKE R12 (RIGHT AXIS)

REVENUES R12 (RIGHT AXIS)

GROWTH IN ORDER INTAKE AND REVENUES

6

Comments and numbers refer to continuing operations unless otherwise stated.

-40%

-30%

-20%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

80,000

90,000

100,000

110,000

120,000

130,000

Q3Q2 Q3Q3 Q2 Q4*

MSEK

Q3Q2 Q4* Q1

2020

Q1

2021

Q4* Q1

2023

Q1

2022

Q2 Q4Q1

2019

ORGANIC % ORDER INTAKE R12, FIXED RATESTRUCTURE %

-40%

-30%

-20%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

100,000

80,000

90,000

110,000

120,000

Q2Q1

2020

Q3Q4*Q3Q2Q1

2019

MSEK

Q3 Q4* Q2 Q3 Q2Q4* Q1

2021

Q1

2022

Q4 Q1

2023

REVENUES R12, FIXED RATEORGANIC % STRUCTURE %

ORDER INTAKE REVENUES

SANDVIK: Interim report on the first quarter 2023

ADJUSTED EBITA DEVELOPMENT

7

• Adj. EBITA SEK 6,119 M (5,043)

• Margin 19.8% (20.2)

• Negative currency effect of 100 basis

points from revaluation on unhedged

balance sheet items

• Leverage:

• Price mitigated cost inflation

• Positive impact from higher volumes

and FX tailwind

• R12 adj. EBITA 19.9% (20.5)

¹ Adjusted for items affecting comparability

Adj. EBITA margin:

19.8%

* Best estimates excluding SMT

Comments and numbers refer to continuing operations unless otherwise stated.

SANDVIK: Interim report on the first quarter 2023

0%

4%

8%

12%

16%

20%

24%

3,000

1,000

0

2,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

Q1

2020

Q4*Q3

MSEK

Q1

2019

Q2 Q3 Q1

2023

Q4* Q2 Q3 Q4* Q1

2021

Q2 Q1

2022

Q2 Q3 Q4

ADJ. EBITA ADJ. EBITA % ADJ. EBITA % R12

+21%

MINING AND ROCK

SOLUTIONS
ORDER INTAKE

• All-time high order intake level achieved. Particularly strong growth in

Load and Haul, Parts and Services and Digital Mining Technologies